Puchar Dyrektora Klubu MKP Szczecin

Szczecin, 15-2-2014

Konkurencja 21
2014-02-15 - 12:44

Kobiet, 4 x 50m zmienny

Open
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja
15 lat

1. MKP Szczecin'l5

KOLBOWICZ, Barbara
MAJSZUTOWICZ, Julia

2. MKP Szczecin'l5 A
ROZEK, Martyna
KONIG, Paulina

Open

1. Znicz Koszalin 1

SZEMRO, Patrycja
MARKOWSKA, Julia

99
99

99
99

00
00

MKP Szczecin
+0,75 32.93

MKP Szczecin
+1,00 35.71
+0,26 38.74

Znicz Koszalin
+0,73 32.27
+0,56 38.37

KAWCZAK, Joanna
37.47 SZATANEK, Julia SSZ

MUSZTAFAGA, Maja
LESNER, Zuzanna

BIERNACKA, Wiktoria
SOSNOWSKA, Patrycja

99
99

99
99

00
99

Czas Pkt.

2:09.83 494
+0,56 31.84
+0,35 27.59

2:1851 407

+0,28 33.90
+0,38 30.16

2:10.69 485
+0,51 31.76
+0,41 28.29
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